
 

PLEASE be careful! Someone deleted the entire table! I just restored it. If you do this by accident,  just hit the 

back arrow found in the toolbar up and to the left . 

If you see someone you match with from the red side, partner with them by adding yourself to the blue. If 

there is no match (class size will never be exact) then add yourself to the red side and keep checking in! 

 

4th Grade Teachers Classroom Pen Pal Sign Up for 24-25 School Year:  
These would be letters written class to class throughout the year, not the statewide postcard exchange, so a state can be listed 

more than once. Go to the three dots on the post and hit ‘save post’ or copy the link and save it somewhere so you can come back to 

it. Do not make a copy as you will not see changes. If you see someone you would like to pen pal with, add your information to the 

blue side! Once you find a partner you can decide how to touch base to figure out details. Hope this helps! 

 Teacher/classroom  Classroom partner 

 Teacher 
needing a pen 

pal class 

State/ 
country 

# of 
kids 

Other info 
or 

requireme
nts   
(if 

needed) 

How to contact 
me 

Teacher 
Name 

partner 

State/ 
country 

# of 
kids 

Other 
info or 

requirem
ents 
(if 

needed). 

How to contact 
me 

1 Stephanie 
Acevedo  

IL (Naperville) 23-25 1 general 
education 
class 

stephanie_aceved
o@ipsd.org 
 
Cell # to text- 
(630) 207-1653 

Michelle 
Pappas 

FL (Miami) 24 I have two 
classes.  

M_Pappas@dadesch
ools.net 

2 Wendy 
Gonzalez 

IL 
Arlington 
Heights 

20 Catholic 
School  
Suburb of 
Chicago 

wgonzalez@stjam
esschoolah.org 

Diane 
Vicelja 

Lomita, CA 
 

15-20 Catholic 
school in 
suburbs of 
Los 
Angeles 

dianevicelja@gmail.co
m 

mailto:stephanie_acevedo@ipsd.org
mailto:stephanie_acevedo@ipsd.org


 

3 Angela Edelman  Anchorage  
AK 

26 General ed 
classroom 

edelman_angela@
asdk12.org 

Michelle 
Pappas 

FL (Miami) 24 I have two 
classes.  

M_Pappas@dadesch
ools.net 

4 Kristen Nevarez California 
(USA) 

32  knevarez@husd.k12
.ca.us 

Wendy 
Zeller 

Louisiana 26-30  wzeller@riversideaca
demy.com 
 

5 Shauna Votta Mustang, 
Oklahoma  

23 to 
28 

 vottas@mustangps
.org  

Leslie 
Knutson 

Granite 
Falls MN 

25 My Class 
Self 
Contained 

leslieknutson@iss2190.
org 

6 Kaihli Vang  Newton, NC 22-25  kaihli.vang@n-
ccs.org  

Leslie 
Knutson 

Granite 
Falls MN 

25 My friends 
class Self 
Contained  

leslieknutson@isd2190.
org 

7 Michelle Ippolito Savannah,  
Ga 

15-18 Private 
school 
Could have 
entire grade 
level 
participate 
(48 kids) 

mippolito@hancoc
kdayschool.org 
 
 

Tina 
McBride  

Huntsville 
Alabama  

18 to 20 
each 
class x 
2 ( Title 
1 public 
school 

Total 
grade level 
will be 
around 40 
to 45  

Tina.mcbride@hsv-
k12.org  

8 Alison Mason North 
Augusta, SC 

20-25 Self-
contained 
gifted/talent
ed class 

ahatchett@acpsd.n
et  

Lisa 
Fraser? I 
can take if 
open 
 
Kristin 
Peoples 

West 
Chester, 
OH 

24-25 Self 
Contained 
gifted/talen
ted class 

kristin.peoples@lakot
aonline.com 

9 Cheryl Paul Lexington, KY  21 Private 
school; gen. 
ed.;  
**We will 
write enough 
letters to 
cover your 
entire class! :) 
 
Cell: (to text) 
859-445-

cpaul@luaky.org 
 

Bianca 
Anderson 

Lafayette, 
LA 

25 Self-
Contained 

banderson@lafayette
christianacademy.co
m 

mailto:wzeller@riversideacademy.com
mailto:wzeller@riversideacademy.com
mailto:vottas@mustangps.org
mailto:vottas@mustangps.org
mailto:kaihli.vang@n-ccs.org
mailto:kaihli.vang@n-ccs.org
mailto:mippolito@hancockdayschool.org
mailto:mippolito@hancockdayschool.org
mailto:Tina.mcbride@hsv-k12.org
mailto:Tina.mcbride@hsv-k12.org
mailto:ahatchett@acpsd.net
mailto:ahatchett@acpsd.net
mailto:cpaul@luaky.org


 

1279  

10 Lindsey Hale Corsicana Tx 70ish public, small 
rural 
community, 
four classes.  

lindseykdhale@gm
ail.com may be 
easier to text 
9036419230 

Lauren  
Dahlquist 

Columbus, 
IN 

50ish 
Could 
write 
enough 
letters 
to 
cover 
your 
class 

 dahlquistl@bcsc.k12.in.
us 812.216.7881 

11 Lisa Fraser Placentia  Ca 36 self 
contained 
gifted/talent
ed GATE 
class..  

lfraser@pylusd.org 
714-270-7394 

 I can take 
if open 
 
Kristin 
Peoples 

West 
Chester, 
OH 

24-25 Self 
Contained 
gifted/talen
ted class 

kristin.peoples@lakot
aonline.com 

12 Carol Navitsky Matamoras, 
Pa 

24-28  navitskyc@dvsd.or
g 

Lori Ann 
Libby 

Stafford, 
VA. 

22-26 Self-
contained 

lal60@yahoo.com 

13 Tiffany Genovese Matamoras, 
Pa 

24-28  genoveset@dvsd. 
org 

Jean Scott Stafford, 
VA. 

22-26 Self-
contained 

lal60@yahoo.com 

14 Toni Hernandez Pacoima, CA 14-16 private 
school 
General Ed 

thernandez@maryi
mmaculateschool.o
rg 

Jamasie 
Marzell 

Lafayette, 
LA 

25 Self-
Contained 

jmarzell@lafayettechr
istianacademy.com 

15 Gina Bennett Alanson, 
Michigan  

16-18 public, small 
rural 
community,  

gbennett@alanson
vikings.net 

Nicole 
Phipps 

Knoxville, 
TN 

15-20 self-
contained 

nicole.phipps@knoxsc
hools.org 

16 Kelly Morgano Pittsburgh, PA 28ish Catholic 
School~ two 
miles from 
Pittsburgh 
city proper 

kmorgano@stthere
seschoolmunhall.or
g 

April 
Thomas 

Lafayette, 
LA 

25 Self-
Contained 

athomas@lafayettec
hristianacademy.com 

17 Bernadette 
Dunbar 

Hemet, CA TBD 
26-30 

Public school  bdunbar@hemetus
d.org 
(619)395-5676 

Tracey 
Krueger 

Brook Park, 
OH 

25ish Self 
contained 
public 

tkrueger@bereascho
ols.org 
(440)823-4281 

mailto:lindseykdhale@gmail.com
mailto:lindseykdhale@gmail.com
mailto:dahlquistl@bcsc.k12.in.us
mailto:dahlquistl@bcsc.k12.in.us
mailto:lfraser@pylusd.org
mailto:bdunbar@hemetusd.org
mailto:bdunbar@hemetusd.org
mailto:tkrueger@bereaschools.org
mailto:tkrueger@bereaschools.org


 

18 Amanda Rutter  Parsippany, 
NJ 

TBD 
20-25 

public 
school- ELA 
homeroom 

anrutter@pthsd.net Marti 
Clayton  

Tontogany, 
OH 
Rural 

24 give 
or take  

Public 
school  
My ELA 
homeroom  

mclayton@otsegokni
ghts.org  
 

19 Amanda Barney  Thorndale, 
TX 

16 Self 
contained 
class - 
Private 
Christian 
School  

amandabarney@st
paulthorndale.com  
940-218-7042 

Margaret 
Frank 

Astoria NY 9 self 
contained 
Private 
Christian 
school  

mfrank@ 
astlschool..org 

20 Katie Adeszko New Lenox, IL 51 
(two 
classe
s) 

Public  kadeszko@nlsd122.
org 

 Christina 
Demonbre
un 

Ocala, FL 45-50- 
2 
classes 

Public 
school 

Christina 

Demonbreun 

21 Bonnie MacNeil Billerica, MA 21-24 Public, 
general 
education  

bmacneil@billerica
k12.com 

Emily Rusk Olney, IL 20-23 Public 
General 
Education 

erusk@rccu1.net 

22 Barbara Manita Billerica, MA 22-24 Public, 
general 
education  

bmanita@billericak
12.com 

Chris Rose Damascus, 
OR 

25-28 Public, 
General 
education 

rose@gresham.k12.or.
us 

23 Herson Cuellar  Bowie, MD  80 
(3 
classe
s) 

Public, gen 
ed 

gerson.cuellar@pgc
ps.org 

Jamie 
O’Connor 

Keokuk, IA  75ish (3 
classes
) 

Public 
GenEd 

Jamie.oconnor@keok
ukschools.org 

24 Juliane 
HodkinsonLisa 
Marchese  

Orkney, 
ScotlandElk 
grove, ,CA 

28 Public 
general ed 

Lmarches@egusd.n
et  

Sarah 
Duffing  

Jackson, MI 27 Public 
General Ed 

sarah.duffing@nwsch
ools.org 

25 Nichole O'Shea Roxbury, NJ 16-20 Public Gen 
Ed 

Noshea@roxbury.o
rg 

Taylor 
Huggins 

Beaufort, 
SC 

18 Private, 
GenEd 

taylor.an.huggins@gm
ail.com 

26 Loryn Hardy Saint Marys, 
GA 

75ish 
(3 
classe
s) 

Public Gen 
ed 

lhardy@camden.k1
2.ga.us 

     

mailto:mclayton@otsegoknights.org
mailto:mclayton@otsegoknights.org
mailto:amandabarney@stpaulthorndale.com
mailto:amandabarney@stpaulthorndale.com
mailto:christina.demonbreun@marion.k12.fl.us
mailto:christina.demonbreun@marion.k12.fl.us
mailto:Lmarches@egusd.net
mailto:Lmarches@egusd.net


 

27 Jeong Kinser Stockton, CA 24 Public Gen 
Ed 

jkinser@lusd.net 
cell:(510) 789-8667 

Rebecca 
Doeberein
er  

Sun Prairie, 
WI 

24 Gen Ed, 
Public 

rjdoebe@sunprairiesc
hools.org 

28 Patti Kmetz Apalachin, 
NY 

16 -18 Public  kmetzp@oacsd.or
g 

Jacqueline 
Pulido  

Pembroke 
Park, Fl 

about 
24 

Public: 
Gen. Ed/ 
ESE/ ELL 
students 

jacqueline.pulido@br
owardschools.com  

29 Linda Millar Spain 25 (50 
with 
whole 
grade 
level) 

Private British 
School, 
international 
students 
learning in 
English  

linda.millar@iepgro
up.es 

 
Sarah 
Decker  

 
 
Flushing, Mi 

 
25-30? 

 
Public Gen 
Ed 

 
oscodabeach@att.net 

30 Tammy Pope  Suffolk, Va 29 Public,  
Gifted/Gen 
Ed 

Tammypope@spsk
12.net  

Erica 
ybarra 

Tracy, CA Approx 
24-25 

Gen ed eybarra@tusd.net 

31 Juliane Hodkinson Orkney, 
Scotland 

23 Public School jstokes085@aol.co
m 

Cheryl 
Ochsner 

Warner, SD  23 Public 
school 
  

cheryl.ochsner@k12.sd
.us 
 

32 Dawn Simonsen Sienna, TX 22 (44 
with 
switch 
class) 

Public School, 
Gen Ed. 

dawn.simonsen@fo
rtbendisd.com 

Jamasie 
Marzell  

Louisiana 24 Gen Ed jmarzell@lafayettechr
istianacademy.com 

33 Susan Bradley Sienna, TX 22 (44 
with 
switch 
class) 

Public School, 
Gen Ed. 

susan.bradley@fort
bendisd.com 

Susan 
McLaughlin  

Reynoldsbu
rg, Oh 

23 (46 
with 
both 
classes
) 

Urban 
Public 
School, 
Gen Ed 

susan.mclaughlin@rey
n.org 

34 Richele 
Wisniewski  

Rahway, NJ 24 public school.  rwisniewski@rahw
ay.net 

Kylie 
Garner 

Caldwell, 
Id 

 Public 
school 

kylie.garner@vallivue.
org 

35 Lesa York Albion, IL 16-18 rural public 
school  

lesayork@eccusd.o
rg 

     

36 Samantha Moore Lincoln Park, 24 Public School smoore@lincpk.co Casey Lincoln 25-30 public caseyrhurst@gmail.co

mailto:jkinser@lusd.net
mailto:jacqueline.pulido@browardschools.com
mailto:jacqueline.pulido@browardschools.com
mailto:Tammypope@spsk12.net
mailto:Tammypope@spsk12.net
mailto:cheryl.ochsner@k12.sd.us
mailto:cheryl.ochsner@k12.sd.us
mailto:kylie.garner@vallivue.org
mailto:kylie.garner@vallivue.org


 

 
 

NJ Gen Ed m Hurst Park. MI m 

37 Mandalyn 
Thomas 

Redondo 
Beach, CA 

29 - 
30 

Public 
School/Gen 
Ed 

mthomas@rbusd.o
rg 

Michelle 
Reilly 

San 
Antonio, 
TX 

22-25 
I’d send 
30  

public Michelle.reilly@nisd.ne
t 

Before adding your name below, is there a teacher you can partner up with on the list above that matches your criteria? 

38 Denise Bell-
Bottomley 

California 36  Coming soon!      

39 Jeana Jones Mustang, OK 50 Public School, 
4th Grade, 
two separate 
ELA classes 
of 25 each 

jonesjea@mustang
ps.org  

Alina 
Benchea  

Quebec, 
Qc, 
Canada 

48 Public 
school, two 
separate 
classes of 
24 students 

alina.benchea@cssdd.
gouv.qc.ca  

40 Kristin Luttrell Vernal, Utah 29 Public School, 
Gen. Ed. (I’m 
hoping for 
someone in a 
different 
region to pair 
with!) 

Kristin.Luttrell@Uintah
.net 
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42           

43           

44           

45           

46           

47           

48           

mailto:jonesjea@mustangps.org
mailto:jonesjea@mustangps.org
mailto:alina.benchea@cssdd.gouv.qc.ca
mailto:alina.benchea@cssdd.gouv.qc.ca
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